WINONA INVITATIONAL
L WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 1, 2021 Timed by %:‘

Division: High School Boys
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank Grade Gender  Division

Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 36

1 684 CALEB RICKER 18:39.40 2 11 M HSB
2 666 JAXSON HOUF 19:25.11 3 10 M HSB
3 673 DANIEL LAUGHLIN 20:21.91 6 10 M HSB
4 654 BLAKE DORRIS 20:27.35 7 10 M HSB
5 705 SETH WEEKS 22:56.80 18 10 M HSB
6 101 MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ 23:40.55 19 9 M HSB
7 703 TRAVIS SNIDER 25:28.00 26 10 M HSB
Team Name: WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 39

1 974 KAIDEN VAN WINKLE 18:17.78 1 12 M HSB
2 952 MCCADE DIXON 20:05.75 5 12 M HSB
3 971 BENJAMIN IPOCK 20:44.52 9 11 M HSB
4 950 ETHAN BLAND 21:01.15 11 11 M HSB
5 973 DAWSON SULLIVAN 21:30.22 13 10 M HSB
6 977 CARTER VOYLES 22:03.31 16 11 M HSB
Team Name: LICKING HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 97

1 556 JARRETT HUFF 20:28.65 8 12 M HSB
2 586 LEVI STOUT 20:46.71 10 9 M HSB
3 570 OSCAR PHILLIPS 22:43.66 17 10 M HSB
4 576 TITUS SCAVONE 25:35.88 29 9 M HSB
5 541 AIDEN CROW 26:13.91 33 9 M HSB
6 557 LOGAN LANE 28:00.44 36 9 M HSB
7 559 RYAN MELTON 28:17.29 37 12 M HSB
Team Name: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 103

1 488 JEB HUFF 19:49.58 4 11 M HSB
2 485 JACKSON HILL 24:09.99 20 10 M HSB
3 491 MICAH RHEA 24:27.01 21 10 M HSB
4 487 TRACEN HOPKINS 25:32.02 28 10 M HSB
5 490 RYAN REEVES 25:36.22 30 12 M HSB
6 494 PEYTON WOMBLE 25:57.81 32 11 M HSB
7 486 JAMES HILL 27:22.84 34 11 M HSB
Team Name: COUCH HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 104

1 215 ZATHAN LHAMON 21:23.87 12 12 M HSB
2 148 BRADLEY FABRIZIO 22:02.59 15 9 M HSB
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3 139 ALEX ROGERS 24:38.37 22 11
4 479 MATTHEW MOREY 25:04.15 24 11
5 149 MIKE FRALEY 25:56.85 31 12
6 136 BRANDON FRAILEY 34:41.59 38 9
7 147 PARKER CROWDER 36:16.49 39 10

Team Name: BUNKER HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 124

1 71 KOLTER MARTIN
2 129 CODY WISDOM
3 100 ISAAC STRANGE
4 89 HOLDEN MAY
5 41 LAYTON MARTIN
Division; HSB

Place Score Team Name

1 36 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
39 WINONA HIGH SCHOOL

97 LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
103 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
104 COUCH HIGH SCHOOL
124 BUNKER HIGH SCHOOL
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ELLINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
EMINENCE HIGH SCHOOL
CLEARWATER R-1 HS
SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: High School Girls
Position Bib Name

Team Name: VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 713 KATIE GRIFFIN

2 743 KINSLEY MURPHY
3 716 ADDISON LEWIS
4 719 MADISON MABRY
5 749 ELLA WILBANKS
6 710 ASIA BEEN

7 735 ADRIA MARVIN

21:31.97
24:46.65
25:18.30
25:29.35
27:47.15

Gun Elapsed

21:24.75
22:09.50
23:55.03
24:26.28
24:58.11
25:43.82
26:10.74
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Team Name: CLEARWATER R-1 HS
Team Score: 50

1 143 MAKINLEE KEISTER 28:49.92 8 10
2 144 AVA UMFLEET 31:03.14 9 9
3 141 NANCY HAMPTON 31:54.35 10 11
4 140 HAYLEE ESSER 33:48.43 11 10
5 142 ERIN HENSON 43:37.14 12 9
Division; HSG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 VAN BUREN HIGH SCHOOL
2 50 CLEARWATERR-1HS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SUMMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

LICKING HIGH SCHOOL

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: Middle School Boys
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade

Team Name: VAN BUREN MS
Team Score: 15

1 766 FLETCHER MCSPADDEN 9:47.63 1 8
2 758 KALE BURKE 10:10.35 2 8
3 792 TYLER MANN 10:26.88 3 7
4 763 PATTERSON CRAFTON 10:27.51 4 8
5 761 KENDAL CRAFTON 10:44.54 5 8
6 945 BRODIE WEEKS 10:51.97 6 7
7 797 ERIC ORTEGA 12:04.58 7 7
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 VANBUREN MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
ELLINGTON MS
SUMMERSVILLE MS
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Division: Middle School Girls
Position Bib Name

Team Name: ELLINGTON MS
Team Score: 15

1 478 LILYANAH TISDALE

2 449 AUBRIE HERBOTH

3 476 ALLANA MCCLANAHAN
4 477 LILLY STEVENS

5 426 CARLITA FOSTER

6 417 JOSIE BURM

7 475 IZABELLA LIRA
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 ELLINGTON MS
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Gun Elapsed Rank

11:52.31
12:58.29
13:15.28
13:29.30
13:37.73
16:00.08
18:52.61
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

BUNKER MIDDLE SCHOOL
VAN BUREN MS
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